
NORFOLK COUNTY AGRICULTURAL HIGH SCHOOL​
~ PARENT NETWORK ~​

2024-2025 MEETING SCHEDULE 

6:30-8:00 p.m. in the Cafeteria​
​

Tuesday, September 10 

Tuesday, October 8 

Wednesday, November 6 

Tuesday, December 10 

Wednesday, January 8 

Thursday, February 6 

Tuesday, March 4 

Tuesday, April 8 

Wednesday, May 7 

Wednesday, June 11​
​

NAPN Board​
E-Mail: aggienapn@gmail.com 

Co-president Crystal Hasenfuss 

Co-president Michelle Perron 

Vice President Janet Doherty 

Secretary Nadine Polin 

Treasurer  AmyJo Thompson 

 

mailto:aggienapn@gmail.com

